
SEPTEMBER 
Levels 2 - 6 Catechist Mtg. Mon 09/11/2023 7:30 PM Parish Center Hall 

OCTOBER  
Level 2 Parent Mtg.   Tue 10/10/2023 11:00 AM Classroom 101/102 
Level 2 Parent Mtg.   Tue 10/10/2023 7:00 PM Classroom 101/102 
ALL SOULS/All Saints Sun 10/29/2023 10:30 AM Parish Center Hall 

NOVEMBER  
Level 2 Parent Mtg.  Thur 11/02/2023 11:00 AM Classroom 101/102 
Level 2 Parent Mtg.  Thur 11/02/2023 7:00 PM Virtual 
Level 2 Parent/Child Mon 11/06/2023 7:00PM CHURCH 

DECEMBER  
Level 2 Family Mass Sun 12/03/2023 9:30 AM CHURCH 

JANUARY  
Level 2 Parent Mtg.   Tue 01/11/2024 11:00 AM Classroom 101/102 
Level 2 Parent Mtg.   Tue 01/11/2024 7:00 PM Virtual 
Parent/Child workshop Tue 01/16/2024 7:00PM CHURCH 
First Reconciliation Gr. I Tue 01/23/2024 7:00 PM CHURCH 
First Reconciliation Gr. II Tue 01/30/2024 7:00 PM CHURCH 

FEBRUARY  
First Reconciliation Gr. III Tue 02/06/2024 7:00 PM CHURCH 
Family Mass/Mardi Gras Sun 02/11/2024 8:00 AM Parish Center Hall 

MARCH 
Level 2 Parent Mtg. Wed 03/06/2024 11:00 AM Classroom 101/102 
Level 2 Parent Mtg. Wed 03/06/2024 7:00 PM Virtual 
Bread/Banner Workshop Sat 03/02/2024 11:00 AM VIRTUAL 
Bread/Banner Workshop Sat 03/09/2024 11:00 AM VIRTUAL 
Bread/Banner Workshop Sat 03/16/2024 11:00 AM VIRTUAL 
Bread/Banner Workshop Sat 03/23/2024 11:00 AM VIRTUAL 
Food for Our Table Sat 03/30/2024 12:00 PM Church 

APRIL 
Set the Table Workshop TBA 04/02 – 04/11  5:30 PM Church  

MAY 
FIRST COMMUNIONS TBA 

JUNE 
Family Mass Sun 06/02/2024 9:30AM CHURCH 


